Position

Accountant

Administrative Assistant

Assistant Administrative Services Director
Assistant Engineer

Assistant Recreation Coordinator

Assistant Planner

Building Inspector

Building & Planning Technician

Building Official

City Clerk

Community Engagement Assistant
Community Engagement Coordinator
Community Science Workshop Coordinator
Community Science Workshop Director
Community Science Workshop Technician |
Community Science Workshop Technician Il

Community Science Workshop Technician IlI

Community Development Director
Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Executive Assistant

Forensic Investigator

IT Administrator

IT Technician

Public Works Director

Public Works Fleet Mechanic
Public Works Office Technician
Public Works Manager Parks & Streets
Recreation Coordinator

Senior Accountant

Recreation Manager

Senior Accountant

Senior Planner

Utilities Division Manager

Utility System Shift Supervisor

Police Captain
Position

Chief of Police
City Manager

Part-Time / Temp Employees
Community Science Workshop Janitor

Communtiy Science Workshop Student Assistant
Community Science Workshop Student Instructor

Community Science Workshop Technician
Grants & Special Project Assistant

Effective 07/01/2024
City Council Adopted - 07/09/2024

Hourly Rate
Step 1
$31.98
$25.74
$60.19
$34.30
$22.11
$35.67
$34.73
$29.64
$47.42
$47.15
$22.44
$31.04
$41.96
$48.28
$22.71
$24.68
$31.40
$62.06
$65.37
$82.50
$34.77
$56.08
$47.16
$29.84
$74.47
$39.01
$27.22
$47.14
$30.64
$34.27
$43.13
$41.57
$44.88
$47.14
$36.08

$73.57

Annual Salary
$212,201.60
$267,092.80

Hourly Rate
Range
$16.00-$20.00
$16.00-$20.00
$16.00-$20.00
$16.00-$20.00
$16.00-$20.00

City of Greenfield

Salary Schedule - Non-Represented Employees

Effective: 07.01.2024

Hourly Rate
Step 2
$33.26
$26.77
$62.60
$35.68
$22.99
$37.10
$36.12
$30.82
$49.32
$49.04
$23.34
$32.28
$43.64
$50.21
$23.62
$25.67
$32.66
$64.55
$67.99
$85.80
$36.16
$58.32
$49.05
$31.03
$77.45
$40.57
$28.31
$49.03
$31.87
$35.64
$44.85
$43.24
$46.68
$49.03
$37.52

$77.25

Hourly Rate
Step 3
$34.59
$27.84
$65.10
$37.10
$23.91
$38.58
$37.56
$32.06
$51.29
$51.00
$24.27
$33.57
$45.38
$52.22
$24.56
$26.69
$33.96
$67.13
$70.71
$89.24
$37.61
$60.66
$51.01
$32.27
$80.54
$42.20
$29.44
$50.99
$33.14
$37.07
$46.65
$44.97
$48.54
$50.99
$39.02

$81.11

Hourly Rate
Step 4
$35.97
$28.95
$67.71
$38.59
$24.87
$40.13
$39.07
$33.34
$53.34
$53.04
$25.24
$34.91
$47.20
$54.31
$25.55
$27.76
$35.32
$69.81
$73.54
$92.81
$39.11
$63.08
$53.05
$33.57
$83.77
$43.88
$30.62
$53.03
$34.47
$38.55
$48.51
$46.76
$50.49
$53.03
$40.58

$85.17

Effective 05/01/2024
Effective 01/01/2024

Hourly Rate
Step 5
$37.41
$30.11
$70.41
$40.13
$25.86
$41.73
$40.63
$34.67
$55.48
$55.16
$26.25
$36.31
$49.08
$56.48
$26.57
$28.87
$36.73
$72.61
$76.48
$96.52
$40.68
$65.61
$55.17
$34.91
$87.12
$45.64
$31.85
$55.15
$35.85
$40.09
$50.45
$48.63
$52.50
$55.15
$42.21

$89.42

Hourly Rate
Step 6
$38.91
$31.31
$73.23
$41.74
$26.90
$43.40
$42.25
$36.06
$57.70
$57.37
$27.30
$37.76
$51.05
$58.74
$27.63
$30.03
$38.20
$75.51
$79.54
$100.38
$42.30
$68.23
$57.38
$36.30
$90.60
$47.46
$33.12
$57.35
$37.28
$41.69
$52.47
$50.58
$54.61
$57.36
$43.89

$93.90

Hourly Rate
Step 7
$40.47
$32.57
$76.16
$43.41
$27.97
$45.14
$43.94
$37.50
$60.00
$59.66
$28.39
$39.27
$53.09
$61.09
$28.74
$31.23
$39.73
$78.53
$82.72
$104.39
$44.00
$70.96
$59.68
$37.76
$94.22
$49.36
$34.44
$59.65
$38.77
$43.36
$54.57
$52.60
$56.79
$59.65
$45.65

$98.59

Hourly Rate
Step 8
$42.08
$33.87
$79.21
$45.14
$29.09
$46.94
$45.70
$39.00
$62.40
$62.05
$29.53
$40.84
$55.21
$63.54
$29.89
$32.48
$41.32
$81.67
$86.03
$108.57
$45.76
$73.80
$62.06
$39.27
$97.99
$51.34
$35.82
$62.03
$40.32
$45.10
$56.75
$54.71
$59.06
$62.04
$47.48

$103.52



