

City of Greenfield
Salary Schedule - Non-Represented Employees
Effective: 07.01.2024

<u>Position</u>	<u>Hourly Rate</u> <u>Step 1</u>	<u>Hourly Rate</u> <u>Step 2</u>	<u>Hourly Rate</u> <u>Step 3</u>	<u>Hourly Rate</u> <u>Step 4</u>	<u>Hourly Rate</u> <u>Step 5</u>	<u>Hourly Rate</u> <u>Step 6</u>	<u>Hourly Rate</u> <u>Step 7</u>	<u>Hourly Rate</u> <u>Step 8</u>
Accountant	\$31.98	\$33.26	\$34.59	\$35.97	\$37.41	\$38.91	\$40.47	\$42.08
Administrative Assistant	\$25.74	\$26.77	\$27.84	\$28.95	\$30.11	\$31.31	\$32.57	\$33.87
Assistant Administrative Services Director	\$60.19	\$62.60	\$65.10	\$67.71	\$70.41	\$73.23	\$76.16	\$79.21
Assistant Engineer	\$34.30	\$35.68	\$37.10	\$38.59	\$40.13	\$41.74	\$43.41	\$45.14
Assistant Recreation Coordinator	\$22.11	\$22.99	\$23.91	\$24.87	\$25.86	\$26.90	\$27.97	\$29.09
Assistant Planner	\$35.67	\$37.10	\$38.58	\$40.13	\$41.73	\$43.40	\$45.14	\$46.94
Building Inspector	\$34.73	\$36.12	\$37.56	\$39.07	\$40.63	\$42.25	\$43.94	\$45.70
Building & Planning Technician	\$29.64	\$30.82	\$32.06	\$33.34	\$34.67	\$36.06	\$37.50	\$39.00
Building Official	\$47.42	\$49.32	\$51.29	\$53.34	\$55.48	\$57.70	\$60.00	\$62.40
City Clerk	\$47.15	\$49.04	\$51.00	\$53.04	\$55.16	\$57.37	\$59.66	\$62.05
Community Engagement Assistant	\$22.44	\$23.34	\$24.27	\$25.24	\$26.25	\$27.30	\$28.39	\$29.53
Community Engagement Coordinator	\$31.04	\$32.28	\$33.57	\$34.91	\$36.31	\$37.76	\$39.27	\$40.84
Community Science Workshop Coordinator	\$41.96	\$43.64	\$45.38	\$47.20	\$49.08	\$51.05	\$53.09	\$55.21
Community Science Workshop Director	\$48.28	\$50.21	\$52.22	\$54.31	\$56.48	\$58.74	\$61.09	\$63.54
Community Science Workshop Technician I	\$22.71	\$23.62	\$24.56	\$25.55	\$26.57	\$27.63	\$28.74	\$29.89
Community Science Workshop Technician II	\$24.68	\$25.67	\$26.69	\$27.76	\$28.87	\$30.03	\$31.23	\$32.48
Community Science Workshop Technician III	\$31.40	\$32.66	\$33.96	\$35.32	\$36.73	\$38.20	\$39.73	\$41.32
Community Development Director	\$62.06	\$64.55	\$67.13	\$69.81	\$72.61	\$75.51	\$78.53	\$81.67
Deputy Fire Chief	\$65.37	\$67.99	\$70.71	\$73.54	\$76.48	\$79.54	\$82.72	\$86.03
Fire Chief	\$82.50	\$85.80	\$89.24	\$92.81	\$96.52	\$100.38	\$104.39	\$108.57
Executive Assistant	\$34.77	\$36.16	\$37.61	\$39.11	\$40.68	\$42.30	\$44.00	\$45.76
Forensic Investigator	\$56.08	\$58.32	\$60.66	\$63.08	\$65.61	\$68.23	\$70.96	\$73.80
IT Administrator	\$47.16	\$49.05	\$51.01	\$53.05	\$55.17	\$57.38	\$59.68	\$62.06
IT Technician	\$29.84	\$31.03	\$32.27	\$33.57	\$34.91	\$36.30	\$37.76	\$39.27
Public Works Director	\$74.47	\$77.45	\$80.54	\$83.77	\$87.12	\$90.60	\$94.22	\$97.99
Public Works Fleet Mechanic	\$39.01	\$40.57	\$42.20	\$43.88	\$45.64	\$47.46	\$49.36	\$51.34
Public Works Office Technician	\$27.22	\$28.31	\$29.44	\$30.62	\$31.85	\$33.12	\$34.44	\$35.82
Public Works Manager Parks & Streets	\$47.14	\$49.03	\$50.99	\$53.03	\$55.15	\$57.35	\$59.65	\$62.03
Recreation Coordinator	\$30.64	\$31.87	\$33.14	\$34.47	\$35.85	\$37.28	\$38.77	\$40.32
Senior Accountant	\$34.27	\$35.64	\$37.07	\$38.55	\$40.09	\$41.69	\$43.36	\$45.10
Recreation Manager	\$43.13	\$44.85	\$46.65	\$48.51	\$50.45	\$52.47	\$54.57	\$56.75
Senior Accountant	\$41.57	\$43.24	\$44.97	\$46.76	\$48.63	\$50.58	\$52.60	\$54.71
Senior Planner	\$44.88	\$46.68	\$48.54	\$50.49	\$52.50	\$54.61	\$56.79	\$59.06
Utilities Division Manager	\$47.14	\$49.03	\$50.99	\$53.03	\$55.15	\$57.36	\$59.65	\$62.04
Utility System Shift Supervisor	\$36.08	\$37.52	\$39.02	\$40.58	\$42.21	\$43.89	\$45.65	\$47.48
Police Captain	\$73.57	\$77.25	\$81.11	\$85.17	\$89.42	\$93.90	\$98.59	\$103.52
Position	Annual Salary							
Chief of Police	\$212,201.60		Effective 05/01/2024					
City Manager	\$267,092.80		Effective 01/01/2024					
Part-Time / Temp Employees	Hourly Rate							
Community Science Workshop Janitor	Range							
Community Science Workshop Student Assistant	\$16.00-\$20.00							
Community Science Workshop Student Instructor	\$16.00-\$20.00							
Community Science Workshop Technician	\$16.00-\$20.00							
Grants & Special Project Assistant	\$16.00-\$20.00							

Effective 07/01/2024
City Council Adopted - 07/09/2024